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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Envu https://www.linkedin.com/company/envu/United States 876 104 11.87% ▲ 0
2 BostonGene https://www.linkedin.com/company/bostongene/United States 450 44 9.78% ▲ 6
3 Vantage Specialty Chemicalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/vantage-specialty-chemicals/United States 683 66 9.66% ▲ 7
4 AdvanSix https://www.linkedin.com/company/advansix/United States 686 65 9.48% ▲ 25
5 Menarini Stemline https://www.linkedin.com/company/menarinistemline/United States 534 44 8.24% ▼ -2
6 Eurofins Discovery https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurofinsdiscovery/United States 213 16 7.51% ▼ -1
7 Chem-Trend https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-trend/United States 726 54 7.44% ▲ 19
8 Bakelite Synthetics https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakelite-synthetics/United States 584 39 6.68% ▲ 1
9 BioBridge Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/biobridgeglobal/United States 271 18 6.64% ▲ 4

10 Actylis https://www.linkedin.com/company/actylis/United States 382 24 6.28% ▼ -4
11 Shimadzu Scientific Instrumentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/shimadzu-scientific-instruments/United States 695 41 5.90% ▲ 11
12 Lummus Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/lummustechnology/United States 849 50 5.89% New Entry
13 Wacker Chemical Corporation USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wacker-chemical-corporation/United States 686 39 5.69% ▼ -2
14 LSB Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/lsb-industries-inc./United States 290 16 5.52% ▲ 7
15 Bell Flavors & Fragrances https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-flavors-&-fragrances/United States 571 31 5.43% ▲ 0
16 Koura https://www.linkedin.com/company/koura-an-orbia-business/United States 666 36 5.41% ▼ -2
17 Ecovyst https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecovyst-inc/United States 246 13 5.28% ▲ 7
18 nexAir https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexairllc/United States 345 18 5.22% ▲ 47
19 Cambridge Isotope Laboratorieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cambridge-isotope-laboratories-inc-/United States 294 15 5.10% ▼ -7
20 Kuraray America https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuraray-america-inc/United States 675 34 5.04% ▲ 5
21 Mactac North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/mactac-north-america/United States 363 18 4.96% ▲ 13
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22 Antylia Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/antylia-scientific/United States 457 22 4.81% ▼ -15
23 Sika USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sika-usa/United States 917 44 4.80% ▼ -19
24 Ellsworth Adhesives https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellsworth-adhesives/United States 673 32 4.75% ▲ 4
25 INEOS Aromatics https://www.linkedin.com/company/ineos-aromatics/United States 256 12 4.69% ▲ 13
26 Toray Advanced Compositeshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/torayadvancedcomposites/United States 370 17 4.59% ▲ 20
27 Gowan Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/gowan-company/United States 487 22 4.52% ▼ -7
28 Koch Ag & Energy Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kochagandenergy/United States 649 29 4.47% ▲ 40
29 Carboline https://www.linkedin.com/company/carboline/United States 964 41 4.25% ▼ -11
30 RPM International https://www.linkedin.com/company/rpm-international-inc./United States 543 23 4.24% ▲ 0
31 Enamine https://www.linkedin.com/company/enamine-ltd-/United States 408 15 3.68% ▲ 13
32 Orion https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-engineered-carbons-llc-nafta/United States 790 29 3.67% ▲ 11
33 Albaugh https://www.linkedin.com/company/albaughllc/United States 422 15 3.55% ▲ 0
34 Tessenderlo Kerley https://www.linkedin.com/company/tessenderlo-kerley/United States 422 15 3.55% ▲ 3
35 Arcus Biosciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/arcus-biosciences/United States 603 21 3.48% ▼ -19
36 Milliken Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-chemical/United States 436 15 3.44% ▼ -13
37 State Industrial Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/stateindustrialproducts/United States 701 24 3.42% ▲ 18
38 Certified Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/certifiedlabs/United States 390 13 3.33% ▼ -2
39 PLZ Corp https://www.linkedin.com/company/plzcorp/United States 696 23 3.30% ▲ 3
40 Huber Engineered Materialshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/huberengineeredmaterials/United States 374 12 3.21% ▲ 0
41 Ketjen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ketjencorp/United States 374 12 3.21% ▼ -39
42 Charter Next Generation https://www.linkedin.com/company/charternextgeneration/United States 759 24 3.16% ▼ -10
43 Chem-Aqua https://www.linkedin.com/company/chem-aqua/United States 856 26 3.04% ▲ 7
44 IEH Laboratories and Consulting Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ieh-inc-/United States 569 17 2.99% ▲ 23
45 MacDermid Enthone Industrial Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/macdermid-enthone-industrial-solutions/United States 872 26 2.98% ▼ -6
46 Adaptive Biotechnologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/adaptive-biotechnologies-corp-/United States 673 20 2.97% ▼ -29
47 Flexsys https://www.linkedin.com/company/flexsys/United States 342 10 2.92% ▲ 9
48 INEOS Olefins & Polymers USAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ineos-olefins-&-polymers-usa-llc/United States 209 6 2.87% New Entry
49 Valtris Specialty Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/valtris-specialty-chemicals/United States 316 9 2.85% ▼ -30
50 DuBois Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/dubois-chemicals-inc-/United States 774 22 2.84% ▲ 22
51 Arclin https://www.linkedin.com/company/arclin/United States 460 13 2.83% ▲ 26
52 Auto-Chlor System https://www.linkedin.com/company/auto-chlor-system/United States 793 22 2.77% ▼ -3
53 Nippon Paint Automotive Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nipponpaintautmotiveamericas/United States 219 6 2.74% ▲ 8
54 Aurorium https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurorium/United States 732 20 2.73% New Entry
55 INEOS Composites https://www.linkedin.com/company/ineoscomposites/United States 258 7 2.71% ▼ -1
56 Hydrite https://www.linkedin.com/company/hydrite-chemical-co-/United States 817 22 2.69% ▼ -25
57 Technic https://www.linkedin.com/company/technic-inc/United States 336 9 2.68% ▲ 6
58 Livent https://www.linkedin.com/company/livent-corp/United States 378 10 2.65% ▼ -5
59 L&L Products https://www.linkedin.com/company/l&l-products/United States 885 23 2.60% New Entry
60 Mississippi Lime Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/mississippi-lime-company/United States 428 11 2.57% ▲ 34
61 Gulbrandsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulbrandsen/United States 865 20 2.31% ▲ 20
62 RYAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ryamglobal/United States 998 23 2.30% ▼ -21
63 Rain Carbon https://www.linkedin.com/company/raincarbon/United States 528 12 2.27% ▲ 7
64 Scantibodies Laboratory https://www.linkedin.com/company/scantibodies-laboratory-inc/United States 274 6 2.19% ▲ 12
65 Hawkins https://www.linkedin.com/company/hawkins-inc-/United States 466 10 2.15% ▲ 1
66 AOC Formulations https://www.linkedin.com/company/aocformulations/United States 700 15 2.14% ▲ 22
67 Koppers https://www.linkedin.com/company/koppers-inc./United States 988 21 2.13% ▼ -20
68 FutureFuel Chemical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/futurefuel-chemical-company/United States 257 5 1.95% ▲ 21
69 Hillyard https://www.linkedin.com/company/hillyard/United States 722 14 1.94% ▼ -11
70 Coastal Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/coastal-chemical-company/United States 380 7 1.84% ▲ 8
71 INEOS Styrolution America https://www.linkedin.com/company/styrolution-america-sa/United States 502 9 1.79% ▼ -2
72 PVS Chemicals https://www.linkedin.com/company/pvschemicals/United States 504 9 1.79% ▲ 1
73 Rhino Linings https://www.linkedin.com/company/rhino-linings/United States 291 5 1.72% ▼ -14
74 ICL U.S. https://www.linkedin.com/company/icl-us/United States 295 5 1.69% ▼ -10
75 The Vincit Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vincit-group/United States 477 8 1.68% ▼ -23
76 Global Tungsten & Powdershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/global-tungsten-and-powders/United States 305 5 1.64% ▼ -2
77 Hemlock Semiconductor https://www.linkedin.com/company/hemlock-semiconductor/United States 743 12 1.62% ▼ -6
78 Novogene America https://www.linkedin.com/company/novogeneamerica/United States 315 5 1.59% ▼ -30
79 Monument Chemical https://www.linkedin.com/company/monument-chemical/United States 439 6 1.37% ▼ -34
80 Azomures https://www.linkedin.com/company/azomuresromania/United States 295 4 1.36% ▼ -20
81 TPC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tpc-group/United States 751 10 1.33% ▼ -6
82 Harcros https://www.linkedin.com/company/harcros/United States 452 6 1.33% ▲ 9
83 American Welding & Gas https://www.linkedin.com/company/american-welding-&-gas/United States 346 4 1.16% ▼ -56
84 EMCO Chemical Distributorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emco-chemical-distributors-inc./United States 294 3 1.02% ▼ -4
85 Toray Composite Materials Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/toray-composite-materials-america-inc/United States 401 4 1.00% ▼ -28
86 Carpenter Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/recticel-engineered-foams/United States 201 2 1.00% ▲ 0
87 KRONOS Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/kronos-worldwide-inc/United States 503 5 0.99% ▲ 0
88 Silberline https://www.linkedin.com/company/silberline/United States 203 2 0.99% ▼ -26
89 Sumitomo Chemical: Group Companies of the Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sumitomo-chemical/United States 538 5 0.93% ▼ -6
90 Lion Elastomers https://www.linkedin.com/company/lion-elastomers/United States 340 3 0.88% ▲ 3
91 Nektar Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/nektar-therapeutics/United States 577 5 0.87% ▲ 1
92 Mylar Specialty Films https://www.linkedin.com/company/mylar-specialty-films/United States 236 2 0.85% ▼ -13
93 Chase https://www.linkedin.com/company/chasecorporation/United States 386 3 0.78% New Entry
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94 Lawter https://www.linkedin.com/company/lawter-inc/United States 266 2 0.75% ▲ 1
95 Nitto Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/nitto-americas/United States 480 3 0.63% ▼ -13
96 Sekisui Specialty Chemicalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sekisui-specialty-chemicals/United States 258 0 0.00% ▼ -12

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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